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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps - - 1 

www.pano9nia7ring.com 4,740 km 

2024:07. 14. 13:05 • 

• Pos No. Name Nat Model T~~e ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 
1 62 Peter PECKARY AUT Dallara Formel 3 2000 1998 12 23:04.122 1:53.309 Formel Histor 

2 15 Roman PÖLLINGER AUT Dallara F300 1998 2000 12 23:05.393 1.271 1:53.198 Formel Histor 

3 65 Karl NEUMAYER AUT Dallara F388 2000 1988 12 24:11.266 1:07.144 1:59.563 Formel Histor 

4 76 Otto FLUM AUT Reynard Formel 3 2000 1988 12 24:49.024 1:44.902 2:00.429 Formel Histor 

5 41 Franz ALTMANN AUT Ford Reynard FF20C 1994 1988 11 24:14.845 1 Lap 2:08.336 Formel Histor 

6 35 Günther STURM AUT REYNARD F389 TOM's To 2000 1989 11 24:39.829 llap 2:09.988 Formel Histor 

7 7 Günter LEDL AUT Dallara-At F396 1980 1996 11 24:58.970 1 Lap 2:12.826 Formel Histor 

8 51 Peter HINDERER GER Lotus 51 A/C 1599 1967 11 25:56.338 1 Lap 2:15.763 Formel Histor 

9 52 Benedikt WEBER GER Lotus 51A 1600 1968 10 23:12.411 2 Laps 2:17.612 Formel Histor 

10 44 Norbert RASCHHOFER AUT Jade Sports 2000 1400 1990 8 21:11.577 4 Laps 2:09.568 Formel Histor 

11 10 Thilo KRICHBAUM GER Dallara F300 2000 2000 5 9:54.882 7 Laps 1:54.778 Formel Histor 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
)NF 49 Markus DEUTSCH AUT Lola T 492 2000 1978 2 5:12.411 DNF 2:21.708 Formel Histor 

)NS 74 Norbert FRITZ AUT Ford Reynard SF87 2000 1987 DNS Formel Histor 

lNS 9 Christian WINDISCHBERGER AUT Martini Fo MK 73 2000 1998 DNS Formel Histor 

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
1.271 147,941 1:53.198 150,745 15 - Roman PÖLLINGER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km • • 1 
2024.07.14. 13:05 • • • • • • •• • Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

FH-lP 
1 51 Peter HINDERER GER Lotus 51 NC 1599 1967 11 25:56.338 2:15.763 Formel Histor 

2 52 Benedikt WEBER GER Lotus 51A 1600 1968 10 23:12.411 1 Lap 2:17.612 Formel Histor 

FH-2 
1 44 Norbert RASCHHOFER AUT Jade Sports 2000 1400 1990 8 21:11.577 2:09.568 Formel Histor 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NF 49 Markus DEUTSCH AUT Lola T 492 2000 1978 2 5:12.411 DNF 2:21.708 Formel Histor 

FH-3 
1 65 Karl NEUMAYER AUT Dallara F388 2000 1988 12 24:11.266 1:59.563 Formel Histor 

2 76 Otto FLUM AUT Reynard Formel 3 2000 1988 12 24:49.024 37.758 2:00.429 Formel Histor 

3 35 Günther STURM AUT REYNARD F389 TOM's To 2000 1989 11 24:39.829 1 Lap 2:09.988 Formel Histor 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
lNS 74 Norbert FRITZ AUT Ford Reynard SF87 2000 1987 DNS Formel Histor 

FH-4 
1 62 Peter PECKARY AUT Dallara Formel 3 2000 1998 12 23:04.122 1:53.309 Formel Histor 

2 15 Roman PÖLLINGER AUT Dallara F300 1998 2000 12 23:05.393 1.271 1:53.198 Formel Histor 

3 7 Günter LEDL AUT Dallara-At F396 1980 1996 11 24:58.970 1 Lap 2:12.826 Formel Histor 

4 10 Thilo KRICHBAUM GER Dallara F300 2000 2000 5 9:54.882 7 Laps 1:54.778 Formel Histor 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NS 9 Christian WINDISCHBERGER AUT Martini Fe MK 73 2000 1998 DNS Formel Histor 

FH-5 
1 41 Franz ALTMANN AUT Ford Reynard FF20C 1994 1988 11 24:14.845 2:08.336 Formel Histor 

Race Control Report /L 
Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

1.271 147,941 1:53.198 150,745 15 - Roman PÖLLINGER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 
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